2PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual 2PC1C125 anandnd PCC125M OOpeperators Manualal
Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual
Perma-Crimp™ Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC150 Series Operators Manual
2

Electrical Cord
Pneumatic Switch
Voltage Tag
1 Gallon Reservoir
Do not operate the PC150 until you have read and fully understand this manual and the proper use of the
crimper. This manual is applicable to the PC150-1HP-1P and PC150-2HP-1P crimpers. Crimpers are identical in
component and crimping procedures. Note that the PC150-1HP-1P and PC150-2HP-1P require different electrical
hookups as power requirements differ from 110V to 220V, respectively.
Small Footprint for
minimum use of space
Adjustable Retraction Stop Oil Fill & Vent Plug Oil Level Sight Glass Reservoir Drain Port
5
PC150 Crimper Specifications
PC150 Standard Dies
Part # Description ID
20244949 PC150-8.5 MM 8.5 MM
20244950 PC150-12 MM 12 MM
20244951 PC150-14 MM 14 MM
20244952 PC150-16 MM 16 MM
20244953 PC150-19 MM 19 MM
20244954 PC150-23 MM 23 MM
20244955 PC150-27 MM 27 MM
20244956 PC150-31 MM 31 MM
20244957 PC150-34 MM 34 MM
20244958 PC150-41 MM 41 MM
20244959 PC150-45 MM 45 MM
20244960 PC150-50 MM 50 MM
20244961 PC150-56 MM 56 MM
PC150 Double Angle Dies
Part # Description ID
20294365 49MM X 85MM 49 mm
20294366 53MM X 108MM 53 mm